Statement of Movable properties held up to Financial Year 2019-20 by Prashant Mishra, District Judge, Ghazipur

| Prashant Mishra, D.J. Ghazipur. Date of joining in official service is 15-12-2008 Smt. Nilam Mishra (Aunt)-Housewife Siddharth Mishra (Cousin Brother) Gautam Mishra (Cousin Brother) | 1 2 | Name & age of family members of joining the official Service |
|---|-----|--|
| S.B. A/c No. 11605819466 (State Bank of India, Gorakhpur Vishwa Vidyalaya,C-190/78, Bansgaoin Colony Bilandpur Near Chatra Singh Chauraha, Gorakhpur) Salary Income Earned by Mrs. Mudita Mishra (Wife) from 01-04-2019 to 31-03-2020 Rs. 8,32,092. Maruti Baleno Car UP 53 CX 2643 owner-Mudita Mishra (Wife), financed from S.B.I. Kasia Road, Betia Hata Gorakhpur through E.M.I. of Rs. 10,000 p.m., purchased | 3 | Details of earning members in the family such as their name, profession, monthly annual income etc. |
| Purchased car Maruti Ciaz in February 2016 bearing registration no. U.P. 53 CA 2675 worth Rs. 12 lac through S.B.I. Loan A/c No. 35560759505 paying through E.M.I. of Rs. 12,500/-p.m. Balance paid Rs. 2,50,000 from S.B.I. A/c no. 30615497411, Rs. 2,50,000 from wife's SBI a/c no. 11605819466 & exchange value received of old car of Rs. 1,25,000/- Intimation regarding car purchase has been sent to Hon'ble Court on 01-06-2016 from Gonda Judgeship | 4 | Details of Movable properties acquired/held each calander year (exceeding Rs 10000) etc its value source of the amount date & year of purchase with particulars, if any, furnished to the Court |
| 1. S.B. A/c No. 0183000100326288 (Punjab National Bank, Bank Road, Gorakhpur) Balance as on 31.03.2020 is Rs. 46,791=08 2. S.B. A/c No. 30615497411 (State Bank of India, Near Kotwali, Ghazipur) Balance as on 31.03.2020 is Rs. 77,013=98 3. S.B. A/c No. 20186737225 (Joint A/c of Prashant Mishra & Mudita Mishra) Indian Bank, Civil Lines Branch, Gorakhpur Balance as on 31.03.2020 is Rs.45 =53 (non-operating account) | 55 | Details of A/c in Banks, Post Office etc, amount upto year & source of sha the amount the amount invaliance of the post Office of the amount invaliance of the post Office of the amount invaliance of the post Office of the amount invaliance of the post Office |
| 1. P.P.F. A/c No. 33625975305 (SBI, Bank Chauraha Main Road, Khalilabad, District Sant Kabir Nagar, UP), Balance as on 31.03.2020 is Rs. 13,77,266=00. | 6 | tails of PPF, FDR, NSC NSS, KVP, IVP and res units & other estments etc. Along with No. date, purchase he & source of amount ested |
| | 7 | Details of loan. Advances etc. Taken with the amount no, of installments name of the bank institution etc. |
| | 8 | Annual net income from salary & other sources, if any, with details of deduction. |
| | 9 | REMARKS |

(PRASHANT MISHRA)
District & Sessions Judge,
Ghazipur

SUBMISSION OF COMPLETE STATEMENT OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES UPTO THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-2020

PRASHANT MISHRA, District & Sessions Judge, Ghazipur

| Acre Assessed Values acc (Rs.) par | Assessed | acquire parted acquire acquire | Whether How acquired or parted and or with | FIGH WHOM WAY | |
|--|----------|---|--|---------------|----|
| 1 2 3 4 5 6 | 4 | 6 7 | 8 | 9 | 10 |
| MISHRA 15-12-2008 ½ portion in Khata No. 47, Khasra No. 75, Raqba-5.924 ht. situated at Ghorhwa, Tehasil Nautanwa, District Maharajganj Gata 20-0.0450 Khasra No. 27-0.0320 (Bhoomidhari) 29-0.0360 43 minjumla 0.4130 44-0.0610 58 minjumla 0.0120 58 minjumla 0.1010 175 minjumla 0.0080 ½ portion in it, ½ portion of 2 houses in 43 minjumla, house no.397, 402. In gata no. | ۱ | Ancestral | tral Ancestral | Ancestral | |

LAND HELD IN THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-2020

| | Prashant Mishra | Name | - |
|---|---|-------------------------------|---------------------|
| | 15-12-2008 | Appointment | 2 |
| Gorakhpur | Maharajganj | District | ယ |
| Tehasil Sadar | Ghorhwa, Tehasil Nautanwa | Pargana | 4 |
| Gata 20-0.0450 Khasra No. 27-0.0320 (Bhoomidhari) 29-0.0360 43 minjumla 0.4130 44-0.0610 46 minjumla 0.1010 59 minjumla 0.1010 175 minjumla 0.0110 175 minjumla 0.021 portion in it, ½ portion of 2 houses in 43 minjumla, house no.397, 402.In gata no. 102 minjumla raqba 0.224, ½ portion of the house no. 400, co-sharer of ½ portion with Sri Kashinath Mishra & others co-sharer in gata raqba 0.224 | 1/2 portion in Khata No. 47, Khasra No. 75, Raqba-5.924 ht. situated at Ghorhwa, Gata 20-0.0450 | Area in Acres | 4 Sessions Judge |
| | Ancestral | Acquired or Ancestral | Judge Ghazipur 6 |
| | 1 | Annual Revenue Assessed | 7 |
| | | Estimated Value Rs. | 8 |
| | 1 | Remarks | 9 |

Statement of Movable properties held up to Financial Year 2020-21 by Prashant Mishra, District Judge, Ghazipur

| | , | | | | | | |
|--|--------------|---|---|--|--|------------------------------------|--------------------|
| | > | <i>></i> | 3 | | in June 2018 | | |
| State of the state | | | | | 10,000 p.m., purchased | | |
| | | | 46=53 (non-operating account) | | through E.M.I. of Rs. | | |
| | | | Balance as on 31.03.2021 is Rs. | | Betia Hata Gorakhpur | | |
| Lex. | | | Civil Lines Branch, Gorakhpur | | from S.B.I. Kasia Road. | | |
| | | | Mudita Mishra) Indian Bank, | Hon'ble Court on 01-06-2016 | CX 2643 owner-Mudita | | |
| | | | (Joint A/c of Prashant Mishra & | 0 | Maruti Baleno Car UP 53 | Brother) | 1.00 |
| | | | 3. S.B. A/c No. 20186737225 | Intimation regarding car | 8,73,911. | Cautam Michra (Coucin | |
| | | | 6,32,335=48 | | to 31-03-2021 Rs. | (Cousin Brother) | |
| | | | Balance as on 31.03.2021 is Rs. | < - | (Wife) from 01-04-20520 | Siddharth Mishra | |
| | | | Kotwaii, Ghazipur) | 11605819466 & exchange | Salary Income Earned by | (Aunt)-Housewife | |
| | | | (State Bank of India, Near | 30615497411, Rs. 2,50,000 | | | |
| | | | 2. S.B. A/c No. 30615497411 | from S.B.I. A/c no. | Gorakhpur) | | 15-12-2008 |
| | | Rs. 16,32,744=00. | | Balance paid Rs. 2,50,000 | Singh Chauraha, | (Uncle)- Advocated | service is |
| | | Balance as on 31.03.2021 is | | E.M.I. of Rs. 12,500/-p.m. | Bilandpur Near Chatra | Sri Kashinath Mishra | Joining in |
| | | Nabir Nagar, Or), | Balance as on 31 03 2021 is Rs | 3.5560750505 paying through | Vidyalaya, C-1907/8, | (Son)- Student | Date of |
| | | Khalilabad, District Sant | Gorakhpur) | 2675 worth Rs. 12 lac through | Gorakhpur Vishwa | Yashwardhan Mishra | Ghazipur. |
| | | Chauraha Main Road, | National Bank, Bank Road, | registration no. U.P. 53 CA | Bank of India, | | D.J. |
| | | 1. P.P.F. A/c No. 33625975305 (SBI, Bank | 1. S.B. A/c No. 0183000100326288 (Punjab | Purchased car Maruti Ciaz in February 2016 bearing | S.B. A/c No. 11605819466 (State | Smt. Mudita Mishra (wife)- Teacher | Prashant Mishra |
| 8 | 7 | 6 | 5 | 4 | 3 | 2 | 1 |
| | etc. | Y | | | A STATE OF THE STA | | |
| | institution | | | | | | |
| | bank | なる 一切では いきま | | | | | |
| | name of the | | | Transfer | | | |
| | installments | | | | | | -5 |
| deduction. | amount no, | amount invested | 3 | particulars, it any, turnished to the Court | | | Service |
| with details of | with the | purchase value & source of | 8. | date & year of purchase with | annual income etc. | | the official |
| sources, if any, | etc. Taken | Along with A/c No. date, | | its value source of the amount | profession, monthly | | "itial date |
| salary & other | Advances | units & other investments etc. | | year (exceeding Rs 10000) etc | such as their name, | |),Id |
| ਤ | loan. | NSS, KVP, IVP and shares | | acquired/held each calander | members in the family | natio members | jatio |
| Annual net REMARKS | Details of | Details of PPF FDR NSC of | Details of A/c in Banks, Post Detail | Details of Movable properties | Details of earning | Name & age of family | |

(PRASHANT MISHRA)
District & Sessions Judge,
Ghazipur

SUBMISSION OF COMPLETE STATEMENT OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES UPTO THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2020-2021

PRASHANT MISHRA, District & Sessions Judge, Ghazipur

| Name | Appointment | Village pargana & District | Areas in Acre | Revenue Assessed | Estimated Values (Rs.) | Values Whether acquired or parted with acquired or parted | How acquired or parted | From whom acquired or parted | Remarks |
|----------|-------------|---|------------------|---------------------|------------------------|---|------------------------|------------------------------|---------|
| 1 | 2 | w | 4 | S) | 6 | 7 | × | 0 | |
| PRASHANT | 15-12-2008 | 1/2 portion in Khata No. 47, Khasra No. | 1 | : | 1 | Ancestral | Ancestral | Ancestral | 1 5 |
| MISHRA | 1 | 75, Raqba-5.924 ht. situated at Ghorhwa, Tehasil Nautanwa, District Maharajganj Gata 20-0.0450 Khasra No. 27-0.0320 (Bhoomidhari) 29-0.0360 | | | | | | A TIPO STILL | |
| | | 46 minjumla 0.0120 58 minjumla 0.1010 59 minjumla 0.0110 | | | | | | | |
| | | 175 minjumla 0.0080 ½ portion in it, ½ portion of 2 houses in 43 | | | | | | | |
| di . | | minjumla, house no.397, 402. In gata no. 102 minjumla raqba 0.224, ½ portion of | | | | | | | |
| | | the house no. 400, co-sharer of ½ portion with Sri Kashinath Mishra & others co- | | | | | | | 1 |
| | | District Gorakhpur | | | | | 2 | | |

| | 7 7 | -64 | 1 | R |
|--|---|-------------------------------|---|---|
| | Prashant Mishra | Name | - | |
| | 15-12-2008 | Appointment | 2 | |
| Gorakhpur | Maharajganj | District | ω | |
| Tehasil Sadar | Ghorhwa, Tehasil Nautanwa | Pargana | 4 | LAND HEL Prashant M |
| Gata 20-0.0450 Khasra No. 27-0.0320 (Bhoomidhari) 29-0.0360 43 minjumla 0.4130 44-0.0610 46 minjumla 0.0120 58 minjumla 0.1010 59 minjumla 0.0110 175 minjumla 0.0080 ½ portion in it, ½ portion of 2 houses in 43 minjumla, house no.397, 402.In gata no. 102 minjumla raqba 0.224, ½ portion of the house no. 400, co-sharer of ½ portion with Sri Kashinath Mishra | 1/2 portion in Khata No. 47, Khasra No. 75, Raqba-5.924 ht. situated at Ghorhwa, Gata 20-0.0450 | Area in Acres | 5 | LAND HELD IN THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2020-2021 Prashant Mishra, District & Sessions Judge Ghazipur |
| | Ancestral | Acquired or Ancestral | 6 | YEAR 2020-2021 s Judge Ghazipur |
| | | Annual Revenue Assessed | 7 | |
| | | Estimated Value Rs. | 8 | |
| | 1 | Remarks | 9 | |